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GRAND PRIX ESORDIENTI B 2° GIORNATA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

27/02/2022
1 BADAN Nicolo'
2 CAPUANO Giovanni Luca
3 GALLO SELVA Mattia
4 CECCOTTI Gabriele
5 DELL'OLIO Alessandro
6 SCARZELLA Martino
7 LAU Alessandro
8 KOCH Tommaso
9 MAGGIO Niccolo'
10 SCARCELLA Andrea
11 MIGLIETTA Massimo
12 TARARA' Lorenzo
13 AIMASSO Samuele
14 TRIPODI Stefano
15 TOMAS David
16 BERGESIO Alberto
17 ARGHITTU Thomas
18 GIRASOLE Diego David

NON CLASSIFICATI
RIMONDOTTO Gabriele

Pubblicata: 27/02/2022 ore 11:43

TORINO, 27/02/2022
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SOCIETA'

Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Dynamic Sport

C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'43.50
1'47.30
1'47.60
1'47.90
1'48.30
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1'49.90
1'50.30
1'50.70
1'51.70
1'54.40
1'56.60
1'56.70
1'57.30
1'57.50
2'00.60
2'06.80
2'24.20

ASS

Comunicato 11
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